Linear drives DGPL, with external displacement encoder
TOC Bookmark
Linear drives DGPL, with external displacement encoder
Product range overview
Key features
Drive options
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data
Sectional view
Dimensions
Ordering data – Modular product system
Accessories
Foot mounting HP
Central support MUP
Shock absorber YSR-...-C
Shock absorber retainer KYP
Slot nut NST/NSTL
Centring sleeve ZBH
Central mounting SLZZ
Slot cover ABP/ABP-S
Push-in fittings
One-way flow control valves
Proportional directional control valves MPYE
Proximity switch
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/04
Cylinders with displacement encoder
Product range overview
Function Type Description
Drives Rodless
DDLI • Without guide
• With displacement encoder for contactless measurement
• Based on linear drive DGC-K
• Supply ports on the end face
• System product for handling and assembly technology
DGCI • With guide
• With displacement encoder for contactless measurement
• Based on linear drive DGC
• Supply ports optionally on the end face or at the front
• System product for handling and assembly technology
DGPL • Available with or without guide
• With potentiometer or contactless measuring displacement encoder, attached
• With clamping unit
• Wide range of options for mounting on drives
With piston rod
DNCI • With displacement encoder for contactless measurement
• Various piston rod variants
• Standards-based cylinder to ISO 15552
DDPC • With displacement encoder for contactless measurement
• Various piston rod variants
• Standards-based cylinder to ISO 15552
DNC/DSBC •  With attached potentiometer MLO-LWG
•  Various piston rod variants
•  Standards-based cylinder to ISO 15552
Semi-rotary
drive
Semi-rotary drive
DSMI • Based on semi-rotary drive DSM
• Integrated rotary potentiometer
• Compact design
• Wide range of mounting options
Product range overview
32021/04 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Cylinders with displacement encoder
Product range overview

12 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/04
Linear drives DGPL, with external displacement encoder
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
DGPL Linear drive with slide
002 Piston diameter
25 25
32 32
40 40
50 50
63 63
003 Stroke
... 225 ... 2000
004 Cushioning
PPV Pneumatic cushioning, adjustable at both ends
005 Position sensing
A For proximity sensor
006 Generation
B Function-optimised
007 Guide
KF Recirculating ball bearing guide
008 Basic version
Basic version
GK Piston/slide standard
GV Extended piston/slide
009 Slide attachment position
SH Slide at the rear
SV Slide at the front
010 Compressed air connection
D2 Both sides
011 Linear potentiometer
MP1 Potentiometer, position 1, mounted
MP2 Potentiometer, position 2, mounted
MP3 Potentiometer, position 3, mounted
MP4 Potentiometer, position 4, mounted
MA1 Temposonic with CAN axis interface, position 1, mounted
MA2 Temposonic with CAN axis interface, position 2, mounted
MA3 Temposonic with CAN axis interface, position 3, mounted
MA4 Temposonic with CAN axis interface, position 4, mounted
MP0 Potentiometer, enclosed separately
MA0 Temposonic with CAN axis interface, enclosed separately
012 Accessories
ZUB- Accessories supplied loose
013 Slot cover, sensor slot
...S 1 ... 10 pieces
014 Slot cover for mounting slot
...B 1...10 pieces
015 Slot nut for slide
... X 1 ... 10 pieces
016 Slot nut, mounting slot
...Y 1 ... 10 pieces
017 Centring sleeves
... Z 10 ... 90 pieces
018 Central support
...M 1 ... 10 pieces
019 Central mounting
... Q 1 ... 10 pieces
020 Foot mounting [unit]
... F 1 - 10 units
021 Proximity sensor, cable 2.5 m
...G 1 ... 10 pieces
022 Proximity sensor, plug M8
...H 1 ... 10 pieces
023 Proximity sensor, contactless, cable 2.5 m
...I 1 ... 10 pieces
024 Proximity sensor, contactless, plug M8
...J 1 ... 10 pieces
025 Proximity sensor, N/C contact, cable 2.5 m
...N 1 ... 10 pieces
026 Connecting cable 2.5 m, plug M8
...V 1 ... 10 pieces
027 Shock absorber, self-adjusting, with retaining bracket